PORTWEST

FT64 - Steelite Trouper Shoe S1P
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Cow Suede Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Strong and flexible, the Trouper shoe is ideal for long hours of wear. Steel
toecap and midsole, oil resistant and energy absorbing seat region.
Outstanding comfort with classic black styling.

Steelite™ Work

Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards Features
EN 180 20345: 2011 ST - Popular workwear classic

- Suede and textile upper

- Breathable inner lining

- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Leather stitched toe bumper

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region
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PORTWEST

FT64 - Steelite Trouper Shoe S1P
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00378437

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00382673

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT64BKR36
FT64BKR37
FT64BKR38
FT64BKR39
FT64BKR40
FT64BKR41

FT64BKR42
FT64BKR43
FT64BKR44
FT64BKR45
FT64BKR46
FT64BKR47
FT64BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.1800
1.1590
1.1900
1.2400
1.3200
1.3000
1.3600
1.3200
1.4120
1.5400
1.5200
1.5500
1.6140

Cubic(m?®)
0.1116
0.1116
0.1116
0.1116
0.1116
0.1116
0.1218
0.1218
0.1218
0.1324
0.1324
0.1324
0.1324

EAN13

5036108254361
5036108254378
5036108254385
5036108254392
5036108254408
5036108254415
5036108254422
5036108254439
5036108254446
5036108254453
5036108254460
5036108254477
5036108254484

DUN14

15036108743275
15036108743282
15036108743299
15036108743305
15036108743312
15036108743329
15036108743336
15036108743343
15036108743350
15036108743367
15036108743374
15036108743381
15036108743398




